ICF-1170I Series
Industrial CAN-to-fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• Transmits data up to 2 km over optical fiber
• Converts CAN signals to fiber and fiber to CAN signals
• Baudrate up to 1 Mbps
• Dual power inputs for redundancy

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp.
ICF-1170I-M-ST 0 to 60°C
ICF-1170I-M-ST-T -40 to 85°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
ICF-1180I Series
Industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• Fiber-cable test function validates fiber communication
• Auto baudrate detection and data speed of up to 12 Mbps
• PROFIBUS fail-safe prevents corrupted datagrams in functioning segments
• Fiber inverse feature
• Warnings and alerts by relay output
• 2 kV galvanic isolation protection
• Dual power inputs for redundancy (Reverse power protection)
• Extends PROFIBUS transmission distance up to 45 km
• Wide-temperature model available for -40 to 75°C environments
• Supports Fiber Signal Intensity Diagnosis
Certifications
Introduction
The ICF-1180I industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters are used to convert PROFIBUS signals from copper to optical fiber. The converters are
used to extend serial transmission up to 4 km (multi-mode fiber) or up to 45 km (single-mode fiber). The ICF-1180I provides 2 kV isolation
protection for the PROFIBUS system and dual power inputs to ensure that your PROFIBUS device will perform uninterrupted.
Fiber Cable Test Function
Fiber-optic cables are usually deployed for long-distance communication. To ensure proper communication across the fiber-optic cables,
engineers use fiber sensors. A fiber cable test function through DIP switch adjustments helps ICF-11801 converters eliminate the need to rely on
fiber-optic sensors.
This function not only detects fiber communication abnormalities but also validates the format of the received packet. It can also determine which
side (Tx or Rx) is causing the problem.
PROFIBUS Fail-Safe

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
ICF-1180I-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1180I-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
ICF-1180I-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1180I-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Jan 21, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
ICF-1280I Series
Industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters with redundant fiber ring
Features and Benefits
• Redundant fiber ring with zero recovery time
• Examines network-wide fiber communication from a single converter

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
ICF-1280I-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1280I-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
ICF-1280I-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1280I-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 14, 2019.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.